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如同
C31
  C310
  C311
  C312
  C313
  C314
  C315
  C316
  C317
  C318
  C319
  C31X
  


开始
C310*
  C311*
  C312*
  C313*
  C314*
  C315*
  C316*
  C317*
  C318*
  C319*
  


结尾
*-C31
  *0C31
  *1C31
  *2C31
  *3C31
  *4C31
  *5C31
  *6C31
  *IC31
  *JC31
  *QC31
  *XC31
  


包括
*0C31*
  *4C31*
  *6C31*
  *C31*
  *C31+*
  *C31-*
  *C31/*
  *C310*
  *C311*
  *C312*
  *C313*
  *C314*
  *C315*
  *C316*
  *C317*
  *C318*
  *C319*
  *C31A*
  *C31B*
  *C31C*
  *C31D*
  *C31E*
  *C31F*
  *C31G*
  *C31L*
  *C31M*
  *C31N*
  *C31P*
  *C31Q*
  *C31R*
  *C31S*
  *C31T*
  *C31U*
  *C31V*
  *C31W*
  *C31X*
  *C31Y*
  *C31Z*
  *KC31*
  



生产厂家

全部
Advanced Semiconduct...
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified

Foshan Blue Rocket E...
General Cable Techno...
Genesis Microchip
Hitachi -> Renesas E...
Intronics Power, Inc...

Inchange Semiconduct...
Jiangsu Changjiang E...
Quanzhou Jinmei Elec...
KEC
KEMET

KEXIN Industrial
Micro Commercial Com...
MITSUBISHI ELECTRIC 
Mitsumi
Mospec Semiconductor

New Jersey Semicondu...
ON Semiconductor
Panasonic Corporatio...
Pulse Electronics
Renesas Electronics

SANYO -> Panasonic
SavantIC Semiconduct...
Secos Corporation.
Semtech Corporation
Shindengen

Shenzhen SPTECH Micr...
Toshiba
TY Semiconductor
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General Cable Technologies Corporation


C3152


12.5P 24 7/32 TC FEP OAS FLEX PVDF TYPE CMP


视图







Quanzhou Jinmei Electronic


C3159


Silicon NPN Power Transistors


视图







Inchange Semiconductor


C3177


Silicon NPN Power Transistor


视图







General Cable Technologies Corporation


C3183


10C 18 7/0.0152 BC FLEX OAS FLEX TYPE CMP / CL3P


视图








  







General Cable Technologies Corporation


C3115


2C 22 AWG (7/32) TC PVC, UNSH, PVC COMMUNICATION AND CONTROL CABLE



视图







KEXIN Industrial


C3129


Silicon NPN Epitaxial


视图







New Jersey Semiconductor


C3150


Silicon NPN Power Transistor


视图







Quanzhou Jinmei Electronic


C3163


Silicon NPN Power Transistors


视图







New Jersey Semiconductor


C3180


Silicon NPN Power Transistor


视图







Mitsumi


C3104


RF POWER TRANSISTOR NPN EPITAXIAL PLANAR TYPE


视图
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